2017 NRA BB Gun Postal Match Results

Challenge period begins: 12/14/2017
Challenge period ends: 12/28/2017

PLEASE NOTE:

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the
statistical officer (Dian Bullock at: dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the
challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are
allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the appropriate NRA Rulebook.



2017 NRA National BB Gun Postal Match

Team Name
FIRST PLACE

COFFEE COUNTY--COFFEE COUNTY RED TEAM
DOUGLAS, GA

SECOND PLACE
PALMYRA--PALMYRA A
PALMYRA, PA

THIRD PLACE
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD--IWLA ROARING RIFLES GOLD
GERMANTOWN, MD

Team Scores
Score

1881

HARLIEGH HOPE
CAELAN MERRITT
HUEY UNDERHILL
KATE VICKERS
ALLISON MERRITT

End of d
nd of awards 1789

CLAUDIA WEBER
GABRIEL WEBER
VINCENT PESTILLI
KARLEY SCHNECK
ALISHA COLEMAN

1755

EMILY SHIOUTAKON
TERRIN CARPENTER
ISABELLE WAESCHE
JOHN LU

ERICA CRIST



2017 NRA NATIONAL BB GUN POSTAL MATCH INDIVIDUALS LISTED BY SCORE

KATE VICKERS
COFFEE COUNTY - DOUGLAS, GA

CLAUDIA WEBER
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

CAELAN MERRITT
COFFEE COUNTY - DOUGLAS, GA End of awards

HUEY UNDERHILL
COFFEE COUNTY - DOUGLAS, GA

ALLISON MERRITT
COFFEE COUNTY - DOUGLAS, GA

GABRIEL WEBER
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

EMILY SHIOUTAKON
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

VINCENT PESTILLI
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

391

382

381

379

375

364

362

360

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

KARLEY SCHNECK
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

HARLIEGH HOPE
COFFEE COUNTY - DOUGLAS, GA

TERRIN CARPENTER
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

ISABELLE WAESCHE
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

JOHN LU
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

ERICA CRIST
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

JOSEPH SIMAK
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

ANTHONY LAVONAUGH
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

MICHAEL GRUDER
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

ALISHA COLEMAN
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

357

355

352

348

347

346

345

331

331

326



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2017 NRA NATIONAL BB GUN POSTAL MATCH INDIVIDUALS LISTED BY SCORE

MEGHAN GRAHAM
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

ADAM REINSCH
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

RAYMOND MORRIS
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

CHASE REIDMILLER
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

DARREN BAILEY
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

GREGORY PAMIREZ
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

HANNAH KLUH
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

LUCAS REDMAN
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

HENRY SHAN
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

CAROLINE RAMIREZ
IWLA ROCKVILLE, MD - GERMANTOWN, MD

JAYENNE MITTER
PALMYRA - PALMYRA, PA

323

322

320

319

318

305

296

201

287

280

279





